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National Dose Banding Table – Brentuximab Vedotin 
Vial Sizes of Drug 50mg/10mL Example drug(s) Brentuximab Vedotin 

See table usage notes below regarding ‘single container’ and ‘multiple syringe’ tables. 
 
Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 
Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 
Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose  
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 
From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 
28.46 31.46 31.45 30 5 -5 
31.46 34.47 34.46 33 5 -4 
34.47 37.95 37.94 36 4 -5 
37.95 42.43 42.42 40 5 -6 
42.43 47.43 47.42 45 6 -5 
47.43 52.44 52.43 50 5 -5 
52.44 57.45 57.44 55 5 -4 
57.45 62.45 62.44 60 4 -4 
62.45 67.45 67.44 65 4 -4 
67.45 72.46 72.45 70 4 -3 
72.46 77.46 77.45 75 4 -3 
77.46 84.85 84.84 80 3 -6 
84.85 94.87 94.86 90 6 -5 
94.87 104.88 104.87 100 5 -5 
104.88 114.89 114.88 110 5 -4 
114.89 127.28 127.27 120 4 -6 
127.28 142.30 142.29 135 6 -5 
142.30 157.32 157.31 150 5 -5 
157.32 172.34 172.33 165 5 -4 
172.34 189.74 189.73 180 4 *Capped 

* Brentuximab vedotin doses are capped to 180mg due to a maximum recommended dose weight of 100kg.      
   As the last  dose has no upper band limit due to capping the upper variance has no fixed figure. 
 

Drug- and Dose-specific Tables 
These tables will no longer be produced. 

 


